
VARSITY
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
8/11/22 Scrimmage – Greenville Home 7:00 PM
8/18/22 Scrimmage – Lindale Away 7:00 PM
8/26/22 North Forney*** Home 7:30 PM
9/2/22 Jacksonville Away 7:30 PM
9/9/22 Corsicana Home 7:30 PM
9/16/22 Henderson Away 7:30 PM
9/23/22 Nacogdoches Away 7:30 PM
9/30/22 OPEN
10/7/22 Pine Tree* Home 7:30 PM
10/14/22 Hallsville Away 7:30 PM
10/21/22 Mt. Pleasant** Home 7:30 PM
10/28/22 Texas High Away 7:30 PM
11/4/22 Marshall Home 7:30 PM

JV
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
8/11/22 Scrimmage – Greenville Home 6:00 PM
8/18/22 Scrimmage – Lindale Away 6:00 PM
8/25/22 North Forney Away 5:30 PM
9/1/22 Jacksonville Home 5:30 PM
9/8/22 Corsicana Away 5:30 PM
9/15/22 Henderson Home 7:00 PM
9/22/22 Nacogdoches Home 5:30 PM
9/29/22 OPEN
10/6/22 Pine Tree Away 5:30 PM
10/13/22 Hallsville Home 5:30 PM
10/20/22 Mt. Pleasant Away 5:30 PM
10/27/22 Texas High Home 5:30 PM
11/3/22 Marshall Away 5:30 PM

FRESHMEN
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
8/11/22 Scrimmage – Greenville Home 5:00 PM
8/18/22 Scrimmage – Lindale Away 5:00 PM
8/25/22 North Forney Home 5:30 / 7:00 PM
9/1/22 Jacksonville Away 5:30 / 7:00 PM
9/8/22 Corsicana Home 5:30 / 7:00 PM
9/15/22 Henderson Home 5:00 PM
9/22/22 Nacogdoches Away 5:30 / 7:00 PM
9/29/22 OPEN
10/6/22 Pine Tree Home 5:30 / 7:00 PM
10/13/22 Hallsville Away 5:30 / 7:00 PM
10/20/22 Mt. Pleasant Home 5:30 / 7:00 PM
10/27/22 Texas High Away 5:30 / 7:00 PM
11/3/22 Marshall Home 5:30 / 7:00 PM

Revised 2/8/22
**Homecoming *Pinkout
***Senior Night


